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Female        Male
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Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:36PM

 31 21285 AKRANES  0District 109 B  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 21288 BUDARDALUR  0District 109 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 21292 GRUNDARFJARDAR  11District 109 B  4  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 22 21296 MOSFELLSBAEJAR L C  0District 109 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 21300 NESTHINGA HELLISSANDI  0District 109 B  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 21302 OLAFSVIKUR L C  0District 109 B  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 21315 STYKKISHOLMS  0District 109 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 21316 AKUREYRI  0District 109 B  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 21317 Akureyri Hængur  0District 109 B  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 21320 BJARMI L C  0District 109 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 21323 DALVIK  0District 109 B  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 21329 HOLMAVIK  1District 109 B  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 21331 HRAEREKUR L C  13District 109 B  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 21332 HUSAVIK  0District 109 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 21333 ISAFJORDUR  1District 109 B  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 21338 PATREKSFJORD  0District 109 B  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 21340 SAUDARKROKUR  0District 109 B  1  1  35 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 23 29520 VITADSGJAFI  0District 109 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 30135 HOFDI  0District 109 B  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 47304 SKAGAFJARDAR  0District 109 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 50539 REYKJAVIK FOLD  24District 109 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 55731 OLAFSVIK RAN  24District 109 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 55732 STYKKISHOLMUR HARPA  29District 109 B  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 55749 DALVIK SUNNA  21District 109 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 55812 AKUREYRI OSP  16District 109 B  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 59760 AKRANES EDNA  27District 109 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 100831 MOSFELLSBAEJAR UA  23District 109 B  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 111287 AKUREYRI YLFA  23District 109 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 411  624 213
 28

 5  5  0  0  03 2  0  0
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